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No. Nama Tanda Tangan

l dr. Swanny Trikajanti Widyaatmadla, M.Kes., Ph.D I

2 Dr. Ns. Isrnonah, M.Kep, Sp.MB 2
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J Albeftus Setyo Sumarqo, S.E

4 llana Noviada Kwarta\,vati, S.E., M.M

5 Ns. Prita Adisty Handayani, l"1.Kep

6 Ns. Felicia Risca Ryandini, M.Kep., Sp.Kep,14B.

7 Dr. Ns. DayatTrihadi, M.Kep., Sp.Kep.J

B lls. Suksi Riani, l"1.Kep

9 Ns. Baqus Ananta Tanujiarso, M.Kep

10 Mudy Oktiningrum, S.Si.T., Ivl.Keb

11 Qomariyah S.S T., M.Kes

i2 Neila Valien Ika Puspita, S.5T., M.P.H

13 Kristina l"laharani, S.ST.Keb., M.Tr.Keb

14 Widya Mariyana S.ST. M.Kes

15 Desi Soraya, S.Tr.Keb., l,l.Keb

16 I ra Nurhanifah, S.ST., M.Keb

17 Dr. Ellyzabeth Sukmawati.S.ST.,M.Keb*

l8 Ahmad Hafiy.yan Shibghatalloh S.E.,M.Mx

19 Ns. Resa Nirmala Jona, M.Kep

20 Iien I'Joeraini, Ns. M.Kep )0

21 Ns. Siti luwariyah, M.Kep I

22 Ns. Rusmiyati, S.Kep, M.Sl.Med 22

24

26

23 Ns. Maya Cobalt Angio Septianingtyas, M.Kep

24 Ns. Danny Putri Sulistyaningrum, M.Kep., Sp.Kep.MB I
25 !-lasan Aminda Syafrudin,M.Kom*

26 Ns. S!-i Puguh Kristiyawati, M.Kep, Sp.MB

27 Ns. Asti Nuraeni, M.Kep., Sp.Kep. Koni

J6 u28 t'{s. Sri Hartini.MA, M.Kep, Sp.Kep.An
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No. Nama Tantla Tangan

29 Laura Khattrine Noviyanti, M.Kep, 5p.Kep. J 29

30 Dwi Fitriyanti, M.Kep 30

3l Ratnasari, M.Kep 3l

32 Rinda Intan Sari, M.Kep

JJ Arlies Zenitha Victoria, M.Kep. 33

34 Siti Lestari, S.Kep., M.Kep. Sp.Kep.An

35 Anis Ardiyanti, M.Kep 35

32

34

36 Ni lvlade Ayu Wulan Sari, M.Kep

37 Riris Risca Megar/ati, S.Kep

36

JO lvluhammad Anis Taslim, M.Kep i8

39 Siti liaflsah, M.Kep 39

40 Vivi Sovianti, M.Kep

41 Nafisatun Nisa, S.Kep., MSN

40

42 Dwi Yogo Budi Prawobo lvl.Kep 42

43 Akub Selvia S.Kep.,M.Kep

44 Arwinda,S.Pd., M.Pdx 44

45 Solechan, S.Kom.,M.Si.,M.Komx

Tunik Saptawati,M.Si.Nled

47 Fransisca Gloria, Pl.Farm

-18 Gilang Rizki Al Farizi, M.Farm

49 Silvy Aldila M.Farm

50 apt. A.A P Paramitha Vidiani, M.Farm

5l Valentina Girsang, M.Farm 5r

52 apt" Anisa Nova Puspitaninqrum, M.Farm

50

53 apt. Madyo Adrianto M.Farm 53

54 apt. Yovita Dwi Arini, S.Farm., M.Sc

55 apt. Ranatri Puruhita, M.Farm+

56 Apt. Firstca Aulia Rachma lvl.Farm 56

57 apt. Anisa Devi Kharisma Wibowo,M.Farm* 57

58 Humairani Rahma S.Farm,M.S.Farm* 58

59 Farah Destyana Nurainy M.Farm*

60 Untsa Alfiyaturrakhma M.Farrnt 60
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No. Nama

(rl Arisanti Ayu Wardhani, S.E.,t1.E+ 6l

/,- i tvlianti Nurrizky Sutejo, S.Fis,, [4.P.H
(

63 Deasy Virka Sari, S.Fis., M.Fis

64 Ragil AiCil Fitriasari Addini, S.Ftr., 14.K.M

65 Arini Utami S.Fis.,Ftr.M.Biomed

65 Laksmita Dewi Adzillina, S.Ftr., Ftr., M.Biomedx

67 Alifa Dinda Nurrina,S.Ftr.,Ftr.,M.Biomed* .'4- /
6rJ Devina Puspa Wulandari, M.Psi., Psikolog 6ti

69 Endah Setyaningrum, S.Farm

70 Dwi Jayanti, 5.E
U

71 Riana -lati Arsanti, SE 'n

72 Andi Yudiono, S.T 72

t.1

74 N
/J Arief Sulistianto, S. Kom

74 lvlF.Atika Imanningtyas, S. Psi

75 Retika Haruwindani, S.Tr.Keb 75 ru_ rMl

76 Lubertus Wahyu Priyo Dwiantoro, S.Kom., M.lq 76:i
t W

77 Naning Hapsari Setiawan, S.Hunr 77

78 Lisa Sri Wahyuningsih, A.t{d I 78 *rw
79 Rizki I'iursistian Fitri, 5.Hurn 7s w'

8()

81

8l G{c

80 Ns. Dinda Kharisma Agiputri, S.Kep

8l Widasari liisna Siniwi, S.Si

82 apt. Nabila Dwi Riftian!. S.Farm

83 Fitri Dwiyani, A.Md.Keb 8i

tt-l

85

86

8.1 Fibi Afiani, Amd.Keb

B5 Wisda Novalanda, S, Kes

86 Yuniar Rahnra Putri, S.H

87 Amarylis Duta Pediwi, S.S 87 t

ti lJ Puput Dia Nina, A.md.Keb

89 Nina Darmawanti, A.md

90 Carolina Suparno Putri S.Hum

t)l Ns. Nofita Veronika, S.Kep., M.Psi I
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No. Nama Tanda Tangan

92 Ns. Ekc Sapti Dyah Prastyan, S.Kep 92 frrr1-

93 Ns. Atika Canda Fitrianingrum, S.Kep 93 Atni I

94 Tamat Baqyo Widodo, S.Kom 94 [)--4^

9-r: Christian Sugiarto, S-Kom (,)i vq A
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No. Nama Tanda Tangan

1 dr. Swanny Trikajanti Widyaatmadja, M.Kes., Ph.D I 1
2

J
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16
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2 Dr. Ns. Ismonah, M.Kep, Sp.MB

J Albeftus Setyo Sumargo, S.E

4 Nana Noviada Kwartawati, S.E., N4.l'1

5 Ns. Prita Adisty Handayani, N1.Kep

6 Ns. Felicia Rlsca Ryandini, M.Kep., Sp.Kep.MB.

7 Dr. Ns. DayatTrihadi, M.Kep., Sp.Kep.l

8 Ns. Suksi Riani, M.Kep

9 Ns. Bagus Ananta Tanujiarso, M.Kep

l0 Mudy OKiningrum, S.Si.T., M.Keb

1t Qomariyah S.S.T., M.Kes

12 Nella Vallen Ika Puspita, S.ST., M.P.H

13 Kristina Mahai-ani, S.ST.Keb., M,Tr.Keb

14 V,/idya l'4ariyana S.ST. [4.Kes

l5 Desi Soraya, S.Tr.Keb., IU.Keb

l6 Tia Nurhanifah, S.ST., M.Keb

17 Dr. Ellyzabeth Sukmawati.S.ST.,itl. Keb+

IE Ahmad Haflyyan Shibghatalloh S.E.,M.M+

l9 Ns. Resa Nirmala Jona, M.Kep

2A Iien Noeraini, Ns. M.Kep 20 I

2l

22

21

26

28

2l Ns. Siti luwariyah, i\4.Kep

22 Ns. Rusmiyati, S.Kep, M.Si.N4ed

1-) Ns. Maya Ccbalt Angio Septianinglyas, ivl.Kep

t{ Ns. Danny Putri Sulistyaningrum, [.1-Kep., Sp,Kep.MB ,l
25 Hasan Aminda Syafrudin,M.Komx

26 Ns. Sri Puguh Kristiyahrati, l,1.Kep, Sp.MB

27 Ns. Asti Nuraeni, M.Kep., Sp.Kep. Kom

t8 Ns. Sri Hatini.l,1A, M.Kep, Sp.Kep.An
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No. Nama Tanda Tangan

)o Ns. Laura Khattrine Noviyanti, M.Kep,5p.Kep. J

30 Ns. Dwi Fitriyanti, M.Kep

lo 0t
30

3t Ns- Ratnasari, M.Kep -)l A r' I
32 Ns. Rinda Intan Sari, M.Kep 32

33 Ns. Arlies Zenitha Vlctoria, M.Kep.

34 Ns. Siti Lestari, S.Kep., M.Kep. Sp.Kep.An 34

35 Ns. Anis A!'diyanti, M.Kep
.\__.) L-

,-
36 Ns. Ni Made Ayu Wulan Sari, M.Kep 3671

I rwa
31 Ns. Riris Risca Megawati, S.Kep 37a
38 Ns. luluhammad Anis Taslim, M.Kep 38

39 Ns. Siti Nafisah, M.Kep

40 Ns. Vivi Sovianti, M.Kep ,tn

41 Ns. Nafisatun Nisa, S.Kep., MSN

42 Ns. Dwi Yogo Budi Prawobo M,Kep

43 Ns. Akub Selvia S.Kep.,M.Kep

41

43

+t

Allb+ I

IV

4,1 Sherly Arwinda,S.Pd., M.Pd*

li Achmad Solechan, S.Kom.,M.Si.,M.Kom*

-16 apt, Tunik Saptawati,M.Si.N{ed

17 apt. Fransisca Gloria, M.Farm

,1 tl apt. Gilang Rizki Al Farizi, I{.Farm

44

46

7

50

.iq apt. Silvy Aldila M.Farm

50 apt. A.A P Paramitha Vidiani, i\'4.tai-m

-sI apt. Valentina Girsang, M.farm

52 a0t. Anisa Nova Puspitaningr-um, M.Farm

53 apt, Madyo Adrianto M.Farm

\

52

54 apt. Yovita Dwi Arini, S.Farm., M.Sc

55 apt. Ranatri Puruhita, lvl.Farm?'

56 Apt. Firstca Aulia Rachma l',l.Farm

57 aot" Anisa Devi Kharisma Wibowo,M.Farrn+

56

-5 lJ

54

55

57

58 Apt. Humairani Rahma S.Farm,M.S.Farmt

59 Apt. Farah Destyana Nurainy M.Farm* 59

60 Untsa Alfi yaturrakhma M.Farm+ 60(
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No.
I

Nama I ranaaTangan

61 Arisanti Ayu Wardhani, S-E.,M.Et ^,(lh,'
62 IVianti l{urrizky Sutejo, S.Fis., l'{.P.H 62V

63 Deasy Virka Sari, S.Fis., lY.Fis

64 Raqil Aidil Fitriasari Addini, S.Ftr., 14.K.M 64h
/v

65 Arini Utami S.Fis.,Ftr. lvl.Biomed u* \? /
66 Laksmita Dewi Adzillina. S.Ftr., Ftr., M.Biomedx

67 Alifa Dinda Nurrina,S.Ftr.,Ftr.,M. Biomedv

66

68 Devina Puspa Wulandari, M.Psi., Psikolog. 68

69 Endah Setyaningrum, S.Farm 69 4 I
Uz

70 Dwi Jayantl, S.E 7A

'71 Riana lati Arsantl. SE 71 I
72 Andi Yudiono, S.T 72

73 Arief Sulistianto, S.Kom

74 MF.Atika Imanningtyas, S.Psi

/
/+ Atr-A^

75 Retika Haruwindani, S.Tr.Keb
(

75 q-

76 Lubertus Wahyu Priyo Dwiantoro, S.Kom., M.M P-
7'7 Naning Hapsari Setiawan, S.Hunr

78 Lisa Sri Wahyuningsih, A.Md

\-
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79 Rizki Nursistian Fitri, 5-Hum 79 W
lt0 Ns. Dinda Kharisma Agiputri, S.Kep

til VJidasari Trisna Siniwi, S.Si 8t

80

82 apt. flabila Drvi Riftiani. S.Farm ll2 (tr;
Fitri Dwiyani, A.Md.Keb 83 W

8.1 F'bi Afiani, Amd.Keb f,i

85 Wisda Novalanda, S. Kes

86 Yuniar Rahma Putri, S.H

Amarylis Duta Pediwi, S.S

86

87

Puput Dia Nina, A.,'nd.Keh 88

89 Nina Darmawanti, A.md

90 Carolina Suparno Putri S.Hum

89

90
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9t Ns. Nofita Veronika, S.Kep., M.Psi
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No. Nama Tantla Tangan

92 Ns. Eko Sapti Dyah Prastyan, S.Kep 91 b^/L
g3 I\Js. Atika Canda Fitrianingrum, S.Kep 9l AL
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94 Tamat Bagyo Widodo, S.Kom 94

95 Christian Sugiado, S. Kom 95 /?r-
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